
$60 NLHE Turbo

Level Blinds Length

Level 1 25-50 15m
Level 2 50-100 15m
Level 3 75-150 15m
Level 4 100-200 15m
Level 5 150-300 15m

5 Minute Break ~ Race Off 25's

Level 6 200-400 15m
Level 7 300-600 15m
Level 8 400-800 15m
Level 9 500-1,000 15m

Level 10 600-1,200 15m

5 Minute Break ~ Race Off 100's
Level 11 1000-1,500 15m
Level 12 1,500-2,000 15m
Level 13 2,000-4,000 15m
Level 14 3,000-6,000 15m
Level 15 4,000-8,000 15m

Players start with 5,000 in tournament chips.
Registration Open:  6:00PM - 8:20PM

Level 16 5,000-10,0000 15m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion
$60 NLHE Turbo: ($44 prize pool + $16 administration fee)

Administration fee includes any and all fees.



$100 NLHE Turbo (10AM/7PM)

Level Blinds Length

Level 1 100-200 15m
Level 2 100-300 15m
Level 3 200-400 15m
Level 4 200-500 15m
Level 5 300-600 15m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips ~ End of Registration 
Level 6 500-1,000 15m
Level 7 1,000-1,500 15m
Level 8 1,000-2,000 15m
Level 9 2,000-4,000 15m

Level 10 3,000-6,000 15m
Level 11 4,000-8,000 15m
Level 12 5,000-10,000 15m
Level 13 8,000-16,000 15m
Level 14 10,000-20,000 15m
Level 15 15,000-30,000 15m

Players start with 10,000 in tournament chips.
10AM Registration Open:  9:00AM - 11:25AM

7PM Registration Open:  6:00PM - 8:25PM

Level 16 20,000-40,000 15m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$100 NLHE Turbo: ($73 prize pool + $27 administration fee)
Administration fee includes any and all fees.



$100 Night Owl NLHE Turbo

Level Blinds Length

Level 1 100-200 15m
Level 2 200-400 15m
Level 3 300-600 15m
Level 4 400-800 15m

Level 5 500-1000 15m

End of Registration ~ Race Off 100 Chips ~

Level 6 500-1500 15m
Level 7 1,000-2,000 15m
Level 8 2,000-3,000 15m
Level 9 2,000-4,000 15m

Level 10 3,000-6,000 15m
Level 11 4,000-8,000 15m
Level 12 5,000-10,000 15m
Level 13 10,000-15,000 15m
Level 14 10,000-20,000 15m
Level 15 15,000-30,000 15m
Level 16 20,000-40,000 15m
Level 17 25,000-50,000 15m

All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$100 Night Owl Turbo: ($73 prize pool + $27 administration fee)

Administration fee includes any and all fees.

Players start with 10,000 in tournament chips.

Registration Open:  9:00PM - 11:10PM



$125 12PM NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 1 100-100 | 100 20m
Level 2 100-200 | 200 20m
Level 3 100-300 | 300 20m
Level 4 200-300 | 300 20m
Level 5 200-400 | 400 20m
Level 6 300-600 | 600 20m

10m Break ~ End of Registration

Level 7 400-800 | 800 20m
Level 8 500-1,000 | 1,000 20m
Level 9 600-1,200 | 1,200 20m

Level 10 1,000-1,500 | 1,500 20m
Level 11 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 20m
Level 12 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 & 500 Chips

Level 13 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 20m
Level 14 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 20m
Level 15 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 20m
Level 16 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 20m
Level 17 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 20m
Level 18 10,000-15,000 | 15,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 19 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 20m
Level 20 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 20m
Level 21 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 20m
Level 22 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 20m
Level 23 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 20m
Level 24 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 20m

10m Break

Level 25 60,000-120,000 | 120,000 20m
Level 26 80,000-160,000 | 160,000 20m
Level 27 100,000-150,000 | 150,000 20m

Players start with 15,000 in tournament chips.
Registration Open:  11:00AM - 2:10PM

Level 28 100,000-200,000 | 200,000 20m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$125 NLHE: ($96 prize pool + $29 administration fee)
Administration fee includes any and all fees.



$200 NLHE 12PM/7PM

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 1 100-200 | 200 20m
Level 2 100-300 | 300 20m
Level 3 200-400| 400 20m
Level 4 200-500 | 500 20m
Level 5 300-600 | 600 20m
Level 6 400-800 | 800 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 7 500-1000 | 1000 20m
Level 8 500-1,500 | 1,500 20m
Level 9 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 20m

Level 10 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 20m
Level 11 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 20m
Level 12 2,500-5,000 | 5,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 500 Chips

Level 13 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 20m
Level 14 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 20m
Level 15 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 20m
Level 16 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 20m
Level 17 8,000-16,000 | 16,000 20m
Level 18 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 19 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 20m
Level 20 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 20m
Level 21 25,000-50,000 | 50,000 20m
Level 22 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 20m
Level 23 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 20m
Level 24 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 20m

10m Break

Level 25 60,000-120,000 | 120,000 20m
Level 26 80,000-160,000 | 160,000 20m
Level 27 100,000-200,000 | 200,000 20m

Players start with 20,000 in tournament chips.
Registration Open:  6:00PM - 9:10PM

Level 28 125,000-250,000 | 250,000 20m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$200 NLHE: ($155 prize pool + $45 administration fee)
Administration fee includes any and all fees.



Level 1 200 or 400-700 100-200 20m
Level 2 300 or 600-1,000 100-300 20m

$200 PLO

Level Call or Make it Blinds Length

Level 5 600 or 1,200-2,100 300-600 20m
Level 6 800 or 1,600-2,800 400-800 20m

Level 3 400 or 800-1,400 200-400 20m
Level 4 500 or 1,000-1,700 200-500 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 7 1,000 or 2,000-3,500 500-1,000 20m
Level 8 1,500 or 3,000-5,000 500-1,500 20m

Level 11 4,000 or 8,000-14,000 2,000-4,000 20m
Level 12 6,000 or 12,000-21,000 3,000-6,000 20m

Level 9 2,000 or 4,000-7,000 1,000-2,000 20m
Level 10 3,000 or 6,000-10,500 1,500-3,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 500 Chips

Level 13 8k or 16k-28k 4,000-8,000 20m
Level 14 10k or 20k-35k 5,000-10,000 20m

Level 17 20k or 40k-70k 10,000-20,000 20m
Level 18 30k or 60k-105k 15,000-30,000 20m

Level 15 12k or 24k-42k 6,000-12,000 20m
Level 16 16k or 32k-56k 8,000-16,000 20m

10m Break

Level 19 40k or 80k-140k 20,000-40,000 20m
Level 20 50k or 100k-175k 25,000-50,000 20m

Level 23 100k or 200k-350k 50,000-100,000 20m
Level 24 120k or 240k-420k 60,000-120,000 20m

Level 21 60k or 120k-210k 30,000-60,000 20m
Level 22 80k or 160k-280k 40,000-80,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 25 160k or 320k-560k 80,000-160,000 20m
Level 26 200k or 400k-700k 100,000-200,000 20m

Administration fee includes any and all fees.

Players start with 20,000 in tournament chips.

$200 Pot-Limit Omaha will be played Hi only.

Level 27 250k or 500k-875k 125,000-250,000 20m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$200 Pot-Limit Omaha: ($155 prize pool + $45 administration fee)



Level 1 100-200 | 200 20m

300-600 | 600

Level 2
Level 3 200-400 | 400
Level 4

100-300 | 300 20m
20m

$200 Sunday NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 7 500-1,500 | 1,500 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips

20m

20m
Level 5 400-800 | 800 20m

500-1,000 | 1,000Level 6

Level 8 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 20m
Level 9 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 20m

Level 10 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 20m
Level 11 2,500-5,000 | 5,000 20m
Level 12 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 20m

Level 13 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 500 Chips ~ End Of Registration

Level 14 20m
Level 15

5,000-10,000 | 10,000
20m6,000-12,000 | 12,000

Level 16 8,000-16,000 | 16,000 20m
Level 17 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 20m
Level 18 12,000-24,000 | 24,000 20m

Level 19 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 20m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 20 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 20m
Level 21 25,000-50,000 | 50,000 20m
Level 22 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 20m
Level 23 35,000-70,000 | 70,000 20m
Level 24 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 20m

Level 25 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 20m

10m Break

Level 26 60,000-120,000 | 120,000 20m

Administration fee includes any and all fees.
Players start with 55,000 in tournament chips.

Registration Open:

Level 27 75,000-150,000 | 150,000 20m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$200 Entry: ($155 prize pool + $45 administration fee)

Noon Start:    1:00PM - 4:20PM
5PM Start :   4:00PM - 9:20PM



Level 1 100-200 | 200 30m

$250 Deep Stack NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 2 100-300 | 300 30m
Level 3 200-400 | 400 30m
Level 4 200-500 | 500 30m

10m Break

Level 5 300-600 | 600 30m
Level 6 400-800 | 800 30m
Level 7 500-1,000 | 1,000 30m
Level 8 600-1,200 | 1,200 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 9 1,000-1,500 | 1,500 30m
Level 10 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 30m
Level 11 1,500-2,500 | 2,500 30m
Level 12 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 500 Chips

Level 13 2,000-3,000 | 3,000 30m
Level 14 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 30m
Level 15 3,000-5,000 | 5,000 30m
Level 16 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 30m

10m Break 

Level 17 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 30m
Level 18 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 30m
Level 19 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 30m
Level 20 7,000-14,000 | 14,000 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 21 10,000-15,000 | 15,000 30m
Level 22 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 30m
Level 23 15,000-25,000 | 25,000 30m
Level 24 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 30m

10m Break 

Level 25 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 30m
Level 26 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 30m
Level 27 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 30m

Players start with 25,000 in tournament chips.

Level 28 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 30m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$250 Entry: ($198 prize pool + $52 administration fee)
Administration fee includes any and all fees.



30m

10m Break

Level 5 300-600 | 600 30m

$300 NLHE Deep Stack NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 1 100-200 | 200 30m
Level 2 100-300 | 300 30m
Level 3 200-400 | 400 30m
Level 4 200-500 | 500

Level 8 600-1,200 | 1,200 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips

Level 9 1,000-1,500 | 1,500 30m

Level 6 400-800 | 800 30m
Level 7 500-1,000 | 1,000 30m

Level 12 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 30m

30m Break ~ Race off 500 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 13 2,000-3,000 | 3,000 30m

Level 10 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 30m
Level 11 1,500-2,500 | 2,500 30m

Level 16 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 30m

10m Break

Level 18 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 30m

Level 14 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 30m
Level 15 3,000-5,000 | 5,000 30m

4,000-8,000 | 8,000 30mLevel 17

Level 21 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 30m
Level 22 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 30m

Level 19 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 30m
Level 20 8,000-16,000 | 16,000 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 25 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 30m
Level 26 35,000-70,000 | 70,000 30m

Level 23 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 30m
Level 24 25,000-50,000 | 50,000 30m

10m Break

Players start with 40,000 in tournament chips.
Registration Open:  11:00AM - 6:50PM

All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion
$300 Entry: ($243 prize pool + $57 administration fee)

Administration fee includes any and all fees.

Level 27 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 30m
Level 28 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 30m



Level 1 100-200 | 200 30m

$500 Deep Stack NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 2 100-300 | 300 30m
Level 3 200-400 | 400 30m
Level 4 200-500 | 500 30m

10m Break

Level 5 300-600 | 600 30m
Level 6 400-800 | 800 30m
Level 7 500-1,000 | 1,000 30m
Level 8 600-1,200 | 1,200 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips

Level 9 1,000-1,500 | 1,500 30m
Level 10 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 30m
Level 11 1,500-2,500 | 2,500 30m
Level 12 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 30m

30m Break ~ Race off 500 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 13 2,000-3,000 | 3,000 30m
Level 14 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 30m
Level 15 3,000-5,000 | 5,000 30m
Level 16 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 30m

10m Break

Level 17 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 30m
Level 18 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 30m
Level 19 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 30m
Level 20 8,000-16,000 | 16,000 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 21 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 30m
Level 22 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 30m
Level 23 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 30m
Level 24 25,000-50,000 | 50,000 30m

10m Break

Level 25 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 30m
Level 26 35,000-70,000 | 70,000 30m
Level 27 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 30m

Registration Open:  11:00AM - 6:50PM

Level 28 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 30m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

Administration fee includes any and all fees.
Players start with 40,000 in tournament chips.

$500 Entry Fee ($410 prize pool & $90 administration fee)



$1,000 Super Stack NLHE

Level Blinds | BBA Length

Level 2 100-300 | 300 30m
Level 3 200-400 | 400 30m

Level 1 100-200 | 200 30m

Level 6 400-800 | 800 30m
Level 7 500-1,000 | 1,000 30m

Level 4 200-500 | 500 30m

10m Break

Level 5 300-600 | 600 30m

Level 10 1,000-2,000 | 2,000 30m
Level 11 1,500-2,500 | 2,500 30m

Level 8 600-1,200 | 1,200 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 100 Chips

Level 9 1,000-1,500 | 1,500 30m

Level 14 2,000-4,000 | 4,000 30m
Level 15 3,000-5,000 | 5,000 30m

Level 12 1,500-3,000 | 3,000 30m

30m Break ~ Race off 500 Chips ~ End of Registration

Level 13 2,000-3,000 | 3,000 30m

Level 18 5,000-10,000 | 10,000 30m
Level 19 6,000-12,000 | 12,000 30m

Level 16 3,000-6,000 | 6,000 30m

10m Break

Level 17 4,000-8,000 | 8,000 30m

Level 22 15,000-30,000 | 30,000 30m
Level 23 20,000-40,000 | 40,000 30m

Level 20 8,000-16,000 | 16,000 30m

10m Break ~ Race Off 1,000 Chips

Level 21 10,000-20,000 | 20,000 30m

Level 26 35,000-70,000 | 70,000 30m
Level 27 40,000-80,000 | 80,000 30m

Level 24 25,000-50,000 | 50,000 30m

10m Break

Level 25 30,000-60,000 | 60,000 30m

Players start with 50,000 in tournament chips
Registration Open:  11:00AM - 6:50PM

Level 28 50,000-100,000 | 100,000 30m
All Further Levels will be at TD Discretion

$1,000 Entry Fee ($835 prize pool & $165 administration fee)
Administration fee includes any and all fees.


